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Connect to your
Apple Music subscription

Personalized

radio host and let Al DJ drive you
for your moming all the way on your commute.
commute.

This is the : . "

AI1RADIO.

Your personalized radio host
on your commute &
Ai One Radio narrates news, weather, and

music relevant stories between songs
curated from your Apple Music library.

Make your daily commute tuned to what
you want to hear the most.

n Connect to Apple Music.

DJ. Morning
Weather News

o > )

A

Bl Design Desigh Renewal (V.2.0) Al Radio Connect to Apple Music

Eitfe £
Ye'al 1) .é_-/m

NESPOON e www.nespoon.com e biz@nespoon.com


http://www.nespoon.com
mailto:biz@nespoon.com

72 SEAE 05

A=

T4 aka

I

|
=il

Solar Artka|
FV2F|A /12020

H
HAXQl LR *e"ﬂ% {5t
2|5 |

HE.I=O| ~ EO-” I—I

AMEF =

LA,
32 UXE X8

JE =3 A II|F, MY 2|7t okse
T & HFHUME 72| 3
ol &Lt

il SOLAR 5 =2 x5 vz oe s s zen (R
0E v 2 Q 2l e ojolc| yuys 29y oreeg N SENUR
AR from p— x v fem fram from
BRARY
- SubCatsgory 1 Ad AT
[ ey w2 umton  EWR  2022% = uwn Prye
2ICIOELCI0 202ICI01ELII0 1 " 2740 0370100 s738836
VNVSIVITE Wt B ar 2020670106020 210 n 27401 02701001
HYSWYG Web Bufcsr €701 060020 17 Ut 2701 2020070100
2007 01 060020 210 oUT 274D 202037010030%
VSN Wb Bufecy -0 0010 10600
2020014105 TO0 101050030

VST Wb By
PUECI-DN-CELC A0

- Sun Calegrey 2 20-C7-01-06:CC:30

€7-01-06:CC:20
AN W Bt e
W Wb Buior 20200701 96 002D
20 14N L0 )

MR BLEY 210]Y =3 sHE 8

WAEINYG Wab sl o

QU1 -CELT 20

2020-07-01-08:CC:20
2020-67-01-08:CC:20
WASINYG Wab Buiicer 2020 97 €1 02:2:30

HHSINYG Wb Bl
2020 07-0* 030030
Category 2
- Culs Catagry 3
AN Wb Pusive
NSNS Wb Pt ee

WHSINYG Wab Bl e

WESIWYG Wb Bulicer
WASIWYG Web Bulicer
SlEf
AIRAIE 2020070108 02:90
4MA oy 2000232
M|~ S
| -
QIE{2 M
) - Seiz AlEpAH e yatoplr]
1. Session 23365 10220%  2020-07-01-09:00:30  2020-07-01-09:00:30 2810293

25w NHE)

waw

oo

20N O30
70106 L3320
2022-C701-05 L0
202097 01 09:20:39

201293 2101

2020-97-04-09:00 2913243
2013243 21

2017293 21m

2012293 210

2912293 2101

202097C 2012393 2101
2012293 2101

21

21

#1700 § 1164 D2 3 4 5 - 10

° W) — X10 v  £0:00/00:17

=29

LHus CHSE ®a= 201020

MH|A.
B0| HHE|=E THEA A

HEa 30t

PROJECT

Web Design & Publishing
UX, Ul, Graphic Design
Bl Design

2101

I ‘ |||||\ RN ERRRN
ococ | o01 o0z 003 |oos

|||||||| I llI RN RRNNN \||||||| ||||| \ IIIII\ \lll ||‘ \||||||| |||||
o005 loos loo7 lowos loos o0 lom 12 los lotd los e lor loe o9 lozo lo2n 022 lo2 o2

° x10 v

OfEt 8 I 4

"|||H|||'I|II1||||||I||1I||.|||Il||||||l|“|||II||IIII||I’|||||II|IIII"||||||||||‘||I|||||||I||||||||III||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-||||||u|||muu||u-||||||u|||||||

a

A0 AR W ofa3)c
S AR Selcld

20.06.24 10:20am

20,24,2410:20am

Fu AHE B A0IRIC
(NEERERNN SHl AFE Yoy

025 026
2004.24 10:20am

20,2424 10:20am

T AJZH2 U of )2

583 AR YR e Fa @ olve
Recorder 274001 Custom 01 AR8X: B Custom 01 LIS 00:00 = A
OIE{2M A2 2020-07-07-09:00:30 Custom 02 Q ooo0e Eusido
AR AR 2020-07-07-09:00:30 Custom 03 00:30 AT
LR 2020-07-07-09:00:30 Custom 04 01:53 &=
LY 2100 Custom 05
SwitchCall D Sip/Audic/291671327@SEP0024C4BDOCTE Custom 06
£ 1] 46882303 Custom 07
L' 18 Custom 08

Fmb =% 5l 2|

- X =

NESPOON e www.nespoon.com e biz@nespoon.com

S A2 dalcll

20.04.24 10:206m

SEAL HEf 2LEY

24
Category 1
- suk Category 1
WSV Yoeb Bulder
HVSINEG ot Bu ey
VSINGEG Wi B ey
CAVSINGES W P e
CAVSINGES W T e
Sub Cazegary 2
VSN WaD B Ider
TAYSINGYG Wab B 1der

AIVSIVYG Wad B e

WVSIVEY Wb B ey

- Category 2

- Suk Category 1

AVSIVEYE Wed Bu ider

VSV Wb B e

AVSIVEYG Yieh B ey

% HE7|E =2

a4t ofelc)

Ay opoic]
2910292
0298304
189263
0238384
2938434
3128383
9789384
9928343
9289364
023334
9292383
9282342
1928463
2038483
4005332
9292362
9283342
19384E3
203R453
4905332
9292363
9283862
103R4E3
29384853
4005332

e
T

FET
oA
80
yn
e
e
EES
#TE
Hea
Ty
ey

o
201029321020
261028321028
291028321028
201020321020
261029321029
261028321028
20102932102¢
201029321020
26102232102
261028321028
26102932102
201029321020
201029321029
291029321028
261022321028
201029321029
201029321029
291028321029
261028321028
261028321028
201029321020
291029321029
261028321028
201029321029
26102232102

20°029321029
297029321029
297029321029
207029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029
207029321029
207029321029
297029321028
297029321029
297029321029
207029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321028
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029
297029321029


http://www.nespoon.com
mailto:biz@nespoon.com

Ai 1 Radio V.1.0

Timecode Inc. (USA) / 2019

Bl Design

NESPOON e www.nespoon.com e biz@nespoon.com

OiE =&l 7|2t 22 AH|
2L RE &= A ME

12:094

o Chat

Hey welcome back &)

Want some music?

Recently played: Today's Hits

Let's start with a record, titled
Panini. It's Lil Nas X. The A-List:
Hip-Hop here for you. Let's do it.

You got me!
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The A-List: Pop

Today's Hits

Related Tags

Pop Rock R&B/Soul Dance

Contemporary R&B K-Pop Singer/Songwriter

Hip-Hop/Rap Dirty South Rap Vocal
Contemporary Singer/Songwriter Teen Pop
Artists

Jonas Brothers Ariana Grande

Al ONE Pop Radio C... Al ONE Pop Radio C... Al ONE Pop R:

Miley Cyrus

Music Browse

12:10 4 al - @)

Miley Cyrus

Miley Cyrus Essentials Miley Cy

Name: Miley Cyrus
Born: 1992-11-23
Genre: Pop

Miley Ray Hemsworth (née Cyrus, born Destiny Hope
Cyrus; November 23, 1992) is an American singer,
songwriter, and actress. After playing minor roles in the

more

CC BY-SA 3.0: Continue reading at Wikipedia

Others

Breakout
2008-07-22

Artist
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Breakout

breakout

mileycyrus

Title: Breakout

Artist: Miley Cyrus
Released: 2008-07-22
Title: Breakout

P Play Now

Tracks
" Breakout by Miley Cyrus
i ~ Pop - Music - Dance - Teen Pop

a“, 7 Things by Miley Cyrus

Album
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&
ROMANTIC SERIES f ®

ZHEAZIZEHA

ABOUT US CONSULTING COMMERCE COSMETIC CONTACT

CONSULTING

COSMETIC

ROMANTIC SERIES
ROSEHEART

COMMERCE

Household Supplies
Food & Beverage
Cosmetic
Cloth

Business Consulting
Marketing Consulting
Event & Festival
Star Marketing
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G;‘ MAGERME, 675-87-00668 E f m

T. 02-2088-4133 / F. 02-2088-2663
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www romanticseriesholdings.com

COPYRIGHT 2017 ROMANTIC SERIES Ca, Ltd AN Rights Reserved
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iPad, Android Tablet Application
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